Date :
03/05/2025

Place
1
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Championnat de France Moyenne Distance

D21
Nom
SILLIEN Marine
PALCAU Alina
JURENIKOVA Eva
VUITTON Marie
COUPAT Cécile
BELLET Clémentine
VANNIER Emie
PELLISSIER Justine
LESQUER Romane
VANEL Elise
DELENNE Camilla
CHARBONNIER Liv
FLORENT Roxane
DALIBARD Mélanie
DOUSSET Mathilde
HERMAN Laurine
BELLET Lise
HEURTAUX Ana
LOONES Sophie
VEROVE Apolline
FOL Loreline
AHOND Louise
VIDEIRA Margo
RAYMONDAUD Léa
BERNARD Laura
ROBERT Chloé
SANCHEZ Jade
LEGROS Flora

GINTZBURGER Lucine

LECONTELLEC Lisa
VALETTE Marion
OLIVIER Romane
GUIHENEUF Léna
MARTY Zoé
MAURIES Alice
DUBOIS Anne-Lise
GUINOT Marion
BOLZER Marie
BONHOMME Malou

MOINE Emeline

Licence Catégorie Club

35924 D21
15271 D21
31970 D45
18842 D21
26907 D21
31528 D21
17045 D21
31383 D21
21458 D21
28412 D21
13800 D21
25268 D21
26927 D21
19026 D21
20731 D21
36522 D21
33254 D21
29007 D21
46179 D21
24071 D21
16393 D21
36997 D21
24887 D21

9115 D21
18655 D35
34021 D21
26554 D21
34022 D21
25058 D21
18606 D21
10430 D21
32070 D21
28136 D21
26158 D21
24190 D21
34960 D21
15018 D21
20359 D21
39994 D21
24441 D21

5116GE
7404AR
1307PZ
6911AR
2517BF
3810AR
9404IF
4201AR
0705AR
5703GE
1307PZ
4201AR
5907HF
6804GE
4012NA
5907HF
3810AR
1408NM
2108BF
5907HF
31080C
5907HF
3914BF
3319NA
7512IF
5116GE
7605NM
5116GE
7407AR
2904BR
3810AR
5116GE
7512IF
9404IF
11040C
7404AR
2108BF
5407GE
5402GE
8903BF

Temps
00:36:23

00:36:49
00:38:42
00:38:51
00:39:26
00:40:37
00:40:47
00:41:21
00:42:24
00:42:35
00:43:17
00:43:43
00:44:03
00:44:36
00:44:56
00:45:46
00:46:49
00:48:37
00:50:44
00:51:24
00:51:55
00:52:03
00:53:27
00:53:55
00:55:18
00:55:57
00:56:27
00:58:16
00:58:42
00:58:55
00:59:06
01:01:20
01:01:54
01:02:40
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:03:13
01:03:59
01:06:36
01:06:44



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

MEUNIER Aurélie
VOLANT Typhaine
BERTHOLOM Enora

CARABIN Emilia
LEPOIVRE Lucie
LEHAULT Mathilde
FRIQUET Athéna
BEAUVIR Maélle
ELIAS Pauline
WILD Candice

28103 D21
25233 D21
33832 D21
46197 D21
37563 D21
35038 D21
45674 D21
12709 D21
16137 D21
29358 D21

4504CE
2904BR
2904BR
4504CE
81050C
1408NM
3705CE
1905NA
34080C
7605NM

01:09:29
01:18:21
01:20:04
01:22:44
01:24:01
01:28:06
01:49:41
abandon

pm

pm



